
MAVERICK RESCUE EUROCUP 2018
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Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length
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Sport Marshal MREC

GÄNSDORFER Aleš
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GÄNSDORFER Aleš
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4800 m

IV.RACE CARS SHOW 2018 – MREC Automotodrom Brno II.,
21.10.201821. 10. 2018

Technical Marshal MREC

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 15 m

80,331

80,436

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

12:36 - 13:23

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

- DNS - 

Semicloudy 11 12 1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

14:13 - 15:04

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:17 - 16:12

Semicloudy

Semicloudy

11

11

12

12

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

2:07.510

2:12.590

2:06.480

4:04.410

3:34.830

3:35.110

3:00.534

2:57.059

2:54.601

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

135,519

130,327

136,622

70,701 95,716

97,594

98,968

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

69/3 58/3 58/3

69/3 0/3 0/0

69/3 63/3 63/3

69/3 62/3 61/3

Race Director
 
 
 

GÄNSDORFER Aleš

Sport Marshal MREC
 
 
 

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš



ABSOLUTE ALL

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class V
ír

sk
é 

se
rp

en
tí

n
y

V
III

.M
em

o
ri

ál
 S

ta
n

is
la

va

F
ir

tl
a

V
I Š

te
rn

b
er

sk
ý 

vr
ch

X
III

. D
iv

ác
ká

 t
ři

n
ác

tk
a

IV
.R

A
C

E
 C

A
R

S
 S

H
O

W

20
18

G
M

S
 H

ill
cl

im
b

 P
ro

lo
g

A
u

to
m

o
to

d
ro

m
 B

rn
o

X
X

X
V

I. 
Z

ám
ec

ký
 v

rc
h

1. 199Tomáš HOMOLA 735 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 AS-E1+2000 32 35 35 32 30 35

2. 173Roman HOUSKA 682 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABmw M3 e46 AS-S1+2000 24 30 20 24 40 32 3 0

3. 172Michal ŽÁČEK 899 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 AS-HA1-2000 40 40 40 0 28 24 0 0

4. 148Lukáš MAREK 627 CZ Historic Racing club Jihlava BMW E36 AS-S1+2000 20 28 24 26 24 26 0 0

5. 122Lukáš ŠTELC 796 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX AS-E1+2000 35 0 30 40 16 1

6. 111Vlastimil ŘEHÁK 656 CZ Řehy SUBARUSubaru IMPREZA AS-S1+2000 28 35 30 18 0

7. 106Milan DIBLÍK 858 CZ KM RacingLada 1600 MTX AS-HA1-2000 28 32 26 20 0 0

8. 96Jiří KAWULOK 898 CZ autochodura - JKmotorsportBMW E30 AS-HA1+2000 18 18 32 28 0 0

9. 90Petr STODOLA 610 CZ Weslay racing teamHonda CRX AS-S1-1600 22 26 0 0 22 20

10. 88Milan BYSTRÝ 769 CZ MIBYŠkoda 130RS AS-E1-1400 30 28 30 0 0

11. 80David KOMÁREK 808 CZ Liqui moly racingNorma M20FC Evo AS-E2/C-2000 40 40

12. 80Erik VLK 630 SK Vlčák motorsportOpel Astra F GSI AS-S1+2000 18 24 20 18

13. 73Kristýna FILLOVÁ 618 CZ KRTZ racingMitsubishi Lancer evo AS-S1+2000 32 35 4 2

14. 72Radim LISKA 642 CZ racing.team1.czPeugeot 206 AS-S1-2000 14 22 0 10 18 8 0 0

15. 67Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 833 CZ FR team ŠtěpánovDemon Car Cm 1000 AS-E2/C-1600 35 32

15. 67Jan BENJAMINEK 776 AT Komvet racingFord Fiesta AS-E1+2000 32 35

17. 60Patrick MAYER 795 AT Mayer MotorsportVW Golf I 16V 2.0 AS-E1-2000 30 30

18. 54Karel STEHLÍK 780 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi  Lancer EVO IX AS-E1+2000 28 26

18. 54Tomáš MICHALÍK 720 CZ Team R4RMitsubishi EVO IX AS-E1+2000 26 28

20. 50Petr DOBRÝ 712 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact AS-E1+2000 26 22 2 0

21. 48František KADLEC 861 CZ Fk motorsportBMW E30 AS-HA1+2000 12 18 0 0 6 12 0 0

22. 44Lukáš PADRTA 730 CZ Lukáš PadrtaVW Golf IV AS-E1-2000 4 40

23. 44Jakub BEZDEK 676 CZ AH teamPorsche 911 AS-S1+2000 24 20

24. 44Richard MEIXNER 774 CZ KvMotorTeam s.r.o.Renault Clio Cup AS-E1-2000 22 22

25. 44Martin FILIPEK 709 SK nanodry.skHonda crx AS-S1-1600 22 22 0 0

26. 36Ondřej KAMAS 893 CZ Novitech MotorsportVan Diemen RF92 AS-HA2/ZST 12 24

27. 33Michal ŠPILKA 703 CZ MetalBend motorsportŠkoda Felicia pick-up AS-E1-1400 0 3 16 14 0 0

28. 30Natálie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 0 0 14 16 0 0

29. 28Michal ŠPILKA 701 CZ MetalBend motorsportChrysler Neon AS-E1-2000 8 20

30. 28Adam KRÁLÍK 755 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS AS-E1-1400 6 16 0 0 3 3 0 0

31. 28Jan TRNĚNÝ 624 CZ EngineBayAlfa Romeo 156 AS-S1+2000 14 14

32. 28Patrik BAUER 917 CZ BAUER RacingVolkswagen 11 Brouk AS-HA1-Veterán 4 12 0 0 8 4

33. 26Milan HRUBÝ 772 CZ Mokrý banditiŠkoda Fabia FR16 AS-E1-1600 26

34. 26Jaroslav HORAK 668 CZ AH TEAMBMW M3 AS-S1+2000 14 12

35. 24Vít NĚMEC 704 CZ Bmw NěmecBMW 325i turbo AS-S1+2000 20 4

36. 22Milan KUTLAK 680 CZ AH TEAMBMW M3 AS-S1+2000 6 16

36. 22Leos JILEK 868 CZ KM RacingFord Fiesta AS-HA1-2000 6 16

38. 22Michal PEŘINA 608 CZ racing.team1.czHyundai Coupe AS-S1-2000 12 10 0 0

39. 20Jaroslav PIENČÍK 789 SK JPRacingHonda Civic AS-E1-2000 8 12 0 0

40. 18Milan MOTALEK 619 CZ Komvet racingLancer Evo 7 Mitsubishi AS-S1+2000 0 18

41. 16David FELCMAN 613 CZ Mokrý banditiPeugeot SRC AS-S1+2000 16

41. 16Jan VÁLEK 605 CZ ZelechoviceCitroen Saxo AS-S1-1600 16

43. 16Jan LIPIČKA 696 CZ Patera MotorsportBMW E30 AS-S1-2000 10 6

44. 16Miroslav BARTOŠ 767 CZ AV díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 0 0 10 6

45. 15Václav ŠPILKA 702 CZ MetalBend motorsportLada 2105 AS-E1-1600 3 10 0 0 1 1 0 0

46. 14Jan SKUREK 665 CZ cCamaro Camaro AS-S1+2000 14

47. 14Jaroslav DAMBOR 1850 CZ dambor.jar@volny.czZastava 101 sportig AS-HA1-1300 14 0 0 0 0 0

48. 12Michal KRYBUS 611 CZ Apolo raceBMW E36 AS-S1-2000 12 0

49. 10Lukáš KŘEPELKA 616 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot SRC AS-S1+2000 10

50. 10Milan VALÁŠEK 765 CZ Ip Racing TeamGinetta G50GTR AS-E1+2000 10 0

50. 10David VOZDECKÝ 881 CZ Maverick Rescue Historic Hillclimb Racing TeamFormule Mtx 1-03 AS-HA2/ZST 0 10

52. 10Lubomír FUČÍK 878 CZ moto-BrnoŠkoda škoda 100 AS-HA1-1300 2 8
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53. 10Filip HORNÍČEK 770 CZ F.H. RacingŠkoda Felicia AS-E1-1400 2 8 0 0

54. 10Emil JANSA 851 CZ AVION TEAMFiat 127 AS-HA1-1300 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0

55. 8Robin POLDEN 620 CZ GCWToyota MR2 AS-S1-2000 8 0

55. 8Martin BERAN 683 CZ Team Sparco ShopBMW e46 M3 AS-S1+2000 0 8

57. 8Miroslav DOKOUPIL 875 CZ KM RacingŠkoda 130 Škoda 130 AS-HA1-1300 4 4

58. 6Dominik VOZDECKÝ 852 CZ Maverick Rescue Historic Hillclimb Racing TeamFormule Mtx 1-03 AS-HA2/ZST 0 6

59. 3Daniel KUBÍK 723 CZ PK-driveBMW 130i AS-E1+2000 3 0

59. 3Tomáš HOMOLA 855 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 AS-HA1+2000 0 3

61. 2Jiří KOPEČEK 708 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKOpel Astra AS-E1-2000 0 2 0 0

62. 1Petr AZSOTH 650 CZ .Citroen Saxo AS-S1-1600 1 0

62. 1Martin TOMAN 722 CZ MKT MotorsporrtŠkoda MKT Motorsport AS-E1-1400 1 0

62. 1Marie-Luise NEUBAUER 710 AT MSC RotteneggVW Polo 1600 AS-E1-1600 0 1

0Karel STEHLÍK 787 CZ KV Motor TeamMitsubishi Eclipse EVO AS-E1+2000 0 0

0Karel STEHLÍK 787 CZ KV Motor TeamMitsubishi Eclipse EVO AS-E1+2000 0

0Roman BLAŽEK 690 CZ Oliver MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX AS-S1+2000 0

0Kamil SEKANINA 737 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi AS-E1-2000 0 0

0David BORKOVEC 757 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi AS-E1-2000 0 0

0Tomas COUFAL 686 CZ AH TEAMMitsubishi Evo 9 AS-S1+2000 0 0

0Karel ZOUFALÝ 754 CZ AMK Ecce Homo v ÚAMKŠkoda  Felicia PickUP Freestyle AS-E1-1600 0 0

0Lukáš NASTOUPIL 760 CZ PNTHHonda crx AS-E1-1600 0 0

0Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 663 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia AS-S1-2000 0 0

0Zdeněk TEKAL 662 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta AS-S1-1600 0 0

0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 677 CZ LRTRenault Clio AS-S1-2000 0 0

0Kristyna STEHLÍK CZANADI 790 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi  Lancer EVO IX AS-E1+2000 0 0

0Lukáš CAHA 698 CZ TVORSeat Leon 1.9tdi 4x4 AS-S1+2000 0 0

0Jan KRAUS 750 CZ Garage Racing TeamŠkoda 105S AS-HA1-2000 0 0

0Luboš HAVLÍČEK 721 CZ Racing Team R4RMitsubishi EVO IX AS-E1+2000 0 0

0Jiří KRAUS 740 CZ garage racing teamSkoda 105S AS-HA1-2000 0 0

0Petr TOUŠEK 644 CZ BestTurboBMW E30 316 AS-S1-1600 0 0

0Tomas KRUTIL 633 CZ AlfaAlfa Alfa AS-S1+2000 0 0

0Petr SMOLKA 643 CZ AlfaAlfa Alfa AS-S1+2000 0 0

0Jiří HYBASEK 617 CZ Komvet racingLancer Evo 6 Mitsubishi AS-S1+2000 0 0

0Lubomír FUČÍK 758 CZ Moto-brnoŠkoda 130 RS AS-E1-1600 0 0

0Nela GRUNDOVÁ 792 CZ KvMotorTeam s.r.o.Renault Clio Cup AS-E1-2000 0 0

0Ondřej ZAVADIL 798 CZ Volvo Truck OlomoucPeugeot 206 AS-E1-1600 0 0

0Irena BAUER 911 CZ BAUER RacingVolkswagen 11 Brouk AS-HA1-Veterán 0 0 0

0Jiří KUNAT 818 CZ ENEOSSubaru Impreza AS-S1+2000 0

0Jan SKUREK 665 CZ cCamaro Camaro AS-S1+2000 0 0

0Jiri OBŠNAJDR 883 CZ AH teamŠkoda Skoda 100 AS-HA1-1300 0 0

0Ján ONDREJKA 873 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda 110R AS-HA1-1300 0 0

0Laco KOZMANN 884 SK SPORTLINE RACING TEAM BRATISLAVAVW SCIROCCO AS-HA1-2000 0 0

0Lubomír DOLEŽÁLEK 864 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett Gsi AS-HA1-2000 0 0

0Adam KOVÁČ 670 CZ AH TeamBMW 335i AS-S1+2000 0

0Eva MASARYKOVA 724 CZ LaMaS racingCitroen Saxo VTS AS-E1-1600 0
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Autoslalom

AS-S1-1600

1. 80Petr STODOLA 610 CZ Weslay racing teamHonda CRX 2020 00 20 20

2. 72Martin FILIPEK 709 SK nanodry.skHonda crx 2020 12 20

3. 35Petr AZSOTH 650 CZ .Citroen Saxo 20 15

4. 27Petr TOUŠEK 644 CZ BestTurboBMW E30 316 15 12

5. 20Zdeněk TEKAL 662 CZ VPKmotorsFord Fiesta 10 10

6. 15Jan VÁLEK 605 CZ ZelechoviceCitroen Saxo 15

AS-S1-2000

1. 129Radim LISKA 642 CZ racing.team1.czPeugeot 206 2020 2012 20 15 12 10

2. 53Michal PEŘINA 608 CZ racing.team1.czHyundai Coupe 15 20 10 8

3. 40Robin POLDEN 620 CZ GCWToyota MR2 20 20

4. 30Jan LIPIČKA 696 CZ Patera MotorsportBMW E30 1515

4. 30Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 677 CZ LRTRenault Clio 15 15

6. 20Michal KRYBUS 611 CZ Apolo raceBMW E36 020

7. 20Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 663 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia 8 12

AS-S1+2000

1. 106Roman HOUSKA 682 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABmw M3 e46 2020 1012 20 20 4 0

2. 79Lukáš MAREK 627 CZ Historic Racing club Jihlava BMW E36 1515 1215 10 12 0 0

3. 59Vlastimil ŘEHÁK 656 CZ Řehy SUBARUSubaru IMPREZA 15 15 15 12 2

4. 49Kristýna FILLOVÁ 618 CZ KRTZ racingMitsubishi Lancer evo 2020 6 3

5. 40Jakub BEZDEK 676 CZ AH teamPorsche 911 20 20

6. 40Erik VLK 630 SK Vlčák motorsportOpel Astra F GSI 1212 8 8

7. 22Michal ŽÁČEK 699 CZ ŽáčekBMW 328 12 10 0 0

8. 20Milan KUTLAK 680 CZ AH TEAMBMW M3 8 12

9. 19Vít NĚMEC 704 CZ Bmw NěmecBMW 325i turbo 15 4

10. 18Jan TRNĚNÝ 624 CZ EngineBayAlfa Romeo 156 810

10. 18Jaroslav HORAK 668 CZ AH TEAMBMW M3 10 8

12. 15Milan MOTALEK 619 CZ Komvet racingLancer Evo 7 Mitsubishi 0 15

13. 13Jan SKUREK 665 CZ cCamaro Camaro 3 10

14. 10David FELCMAN 613 CZ Mokrý banditiPeugeot SRC 10

15. 8Lukáš KŘEPELKA 616 CZ ScuderiaMotorsportPeugeot SRC 8

16. 8Martin BERAN 683 CZ Team Sparco ShopBMW e46 M3 2 6

17. 1Tomas KRUTIL 633 CZ AlfaAlfa Alfa 1 0

17. 1Adam KOVÁČ 670 CZ AH TeamBMW 335i 0 1

0Roman BLAŽEK 690 CZ Oliver MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 0

0Tomas COUFAL 686 CZ AH TEAMMitsubishi Evo 9 0 0

0Lukáš CAHA 698 CZ TVORSeat Leon 1.9tdi 4x4 0 0

0Petr SMOLKA 643 CZ AlfaAlfa Alfa 0 0

0Jiří HYBASEK 617 CZ Komvet racingLancer Evo 6 Mitsubishi 0 0

0Jiří KUNAT 818 CZ ENEOSSubaru Impreza 0

AS-E1-1400

1. 103Adam KRÁLÍK 755 CZ kralikteamCitroen Saxo VTS 2015 88 15 15 12 10

2. 100Milan BYSTRÝ 769 CZ MIBYŠkoda 130RS 20 2020 20 20

3. 89Michal ŠPILKA 703 CZ MetalBend motorsportŠkoda Felicia pick-up 1210 20 20 15 12

4. 55Filip HORNÍČEK 770 CZ F.H. RacingŠkoda Felicia 1515 10 15

5. 22Martin TOMAN 722 CZ MKT MotorsporrtŠkoda MKT Motorsport 1012
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AS-E1-1600

1. 121Václav ŠPILKA 702 CZ MetalBend motorsportLada 2105 2015 1515 20 20 8 8

2. 40Marie-Luise NEUBAUER 710 AT MSC RotteneggVW Polo 1600 2020

2. 40Lukáš NASTOUPIL 760 CZ PNTHHonda crx 20 20

4. 30Karel ZOUFALÝ 754 CZ AMK Ecce Homo v ÚAMKŠkoda  Felicia PickUP Freestyle 15 15

5. 24Eva MASARYKOVA 724 CZ LaMaS racingCitroen Saxo VTS 12 12

6. 20Milan HRUBÝ 772 CZ Mokrý banditiŠkoda Fabia FR16 20

7. 20Lubomír FUČÍK 758 CZ Moto-brnoŠkoda 130 RS 10 10

0Ondřej ZAVADIL 798 CZ Volvo Truck OlomoucPeugeot 206 00

AS-E1-2000

1. 73Natálie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV díly PrahaVolvo 480 1212 20 15 10 4

2. 50Jaroslav PIENČÍK 789 SK JPRacingHonda Civic 2020 4 6

3. 47Miroslav BARTOŠ 767 CZ AV díly PrahaVolvo 480 1010 15 12

4. 44Jiří KOPEČEK 708 CZ AMK ECCE HOMO Šternberk v ÚAMKOpel Astra 1515 6 8

5. 40Michal ŠPILKA 701 CZ MetalBend motorsportChrysler Neon 2020

5. 40Patrick MAYER 795 AT Mayer MotorsportVW Golf I 16V 2.0 20 20

7. 32Lukáš PADRTA 730 CZ Lukáš PadrtaVW Golf IV 12 20

8. 30Richard MEIXNER 774 CZ KvMotorTeam s.r.o.Renault Clio Cup 15 15

9. 24David BORKOVEC 757 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 12 12

10. 18Nela GRUNDOVÁ 792 CZ KvMotorTeam s.r.o.Renault Clio Cup 8 10

11. 6Kamil SEKANINA 737 CZ B&H MotorsportŠkoda Fabia TDi 3 3

AS-E1+2000

1. 110Tomáš HOMOLA 735 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 2015 1520 20 20

2. 75Lukáš ŠTELC 796 CZ KAPS AutomaticMitsubishi Evolution IX 020 2015 10 10

3. 42Petr DOBRÝ 712 CZ BMW RacingBMW Compact 15 15 6 6

4. 40Jan BENJAMINEK 776 AT Komvet racingFord Fiesta 20 20

5. 27Karel STEHLÍK 780 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi  Lancer EVO IX 15 12

5. 27Tomáš MICHALÍK 720 CZ Team R4RMitsubishi EVO IX 12 15

7. 12Daniel KUBÍK 723 CZ PK-driveBMW 130i 012

8. 12Kristyna STEHLÍK CZANADI 790 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi  Lancer EVO IX 4 8

9. 8Milan VALÁŠEK 765 CZ Ip Racing TeamGinetta G50GTR 8 0

0Karel STEHLÍK 787 CZ KV Motor TeamMitsubishi Eclipse EVO 00

0Luboš HAVLÍČEK 721 CZ Racing Team R4RMitsubishi EVO IX 0 0

AS-E2/C-1600

1. 40Zdeněk KRÁČMAR 833 CZ FR team ŠtěpánovDemon Car Cm 1000 20 20

AS-E2/C-2000

1. 40David KOMÁREK 808 CZ Liqui moly racingNorma M20FC Evo 20 20

AS-HA1-1300

1. 112Emil JANSA 851 CZ AVION TEAMFiat 127 120 1515 20 20 15 15

2. 40Miroslav DOKOUPIL 875 CZ KM RacingŠkoda 130 Škoda 130 2020

2. 40Jiri OBŠNAJDR 883 CZ AH teamŠkoda Skoda 100 20 20

4. 35Lubomír FUČÍK 878 CZ moto-BrnoŠkoda škoda 100 1520

5. 20Jaroslav DAMBOR 1850 CZ dambor.jar@volny.czZastava 101 sportig 20

6. 12Ján ONDREJKA 873 SK JOSK Racing teamŠkoda 110R 12 0
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AS-HA1-2000

1. 100Milan DIBLÍK 858 CZ KM RacingLada 1600 MTX 1515 2015 20 15

2. 60Michal ŽÁČEK 899 CZ ŽáčekŠkoda 125 2020 020

3. 40Jaroslav DAMBOR 850 CZ KM RacingZastava 101 sportig 1210 0 8 10

4. 35Laco KOZMANN 884 SK SPORTLINE RACING TEAM BRATISLAVAVW SCIROCCO 15 20

5. 27Leos JILEK 868 CZ KM RacingFord Fiesta 1512

6. 18Lubomír DOLEŽÁLEK 864 CZ Historic racing club JihlavaOpel Kadett Gsi 6 12

7. 12Jan KRAUS 750 CZ Garage Racing TeamŠkoda 105S 12 0

8. 10Jiří KRAUS 740 CZ garage racing teamSkoda 105S 10 0

AS-HA1+2000

1. 124František KADLEC 861 CZ Fk motorsportBMW E30 2020 1515 15 15 12 12

2. 115Jiří KAWULOK 898 CZ autochodura - JKmotorsportBMW E30 2020 20 20 20 15

3. 35Tomáš HOMOLA 855 CZ SPZ-VYSOČINABMW E30 15 20

AS-HA2/ZST

1. 40Ondřej KAMAS 893 CZ Novitech MotorsportVan Diemen RF92 20 20

2. 30David VOZDECKÝ 881 CZ Maverick Rescue Historic Hillclimb Racing TeamFormule Mtx 1-03 15 15

3. 24Dominik VOZDECKÝ 852 CZ Maverick Rescue Historic Hillclimb Racing TeamFormule Mtx 1-03 12 12

AS-HA1-Veterán

1. 120Patrik BAUER 917 CZ BAUER RacingVolkswagen 11 Brouk 2020 2020 20 20

2. 45Irena BAUER 911 CZ BAUER RacingVolkswagen 11 Brouk 15 15 15
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1. 86Natálie ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ 797 CZ AV díly PrahaVolvo 480 AS-E1-2000 1212 20 20 12 10

2. 80Kristýna FILLOVÁ 618 CZ KRTZ racingMitsubishi Lancer evo AS-S1+2000 2020 20 20

3. 40Irena BAUER 911 CZ BAUER RacingVolkswagen 11 Brouk AS-HA1-Veterán 10 15 15

4. 30Marie-Luise NEUBAUER 710 AT MSC RotteneggVW Polo 1600 AS-E1-1600 1515

4. 30Kristyna STEHLÍK CZANADI 790 CZ KV MOTOR TEAMMitsubishi  Lancer EVO IX AS-E1+2000 15 15

6. 22Nela GRUNDOVÁ 792 CZ KvMotorTeam s.r.o.Renault Clio Cup AS-E1-2000 10 12

7. 14Libuše KOŽNAROVÁ 663 CZ VPKmotorsŠkoda Fabia AS-S1-2000 6 8

7. 14Eva MASARYKOVA 724 CZ LaMaS racingCitroen Saxo VTS AS-E1-1600 8 6
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NC - Not classified (< 1 competitions)
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